
Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików
Kielce

29-30.10.2022 M-50 

MICHALAK

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 32 

00s1 - 11 [1:18] 

Results

Pos

5

7
MICHALAK

ŚLEDŹ

V38

Name

KOLONDRA

ŚWITAŁA

00 - 01 [3:00]

KŁOSZEWSKI
10 - 00s3 [2:10]

ŚWITAŁA

ŚLEDŹ
- [] 11 - 00s1 [1:49] 

10 - 00 [0:10]

KOLONDRA 

10 - 00 [1:01]

7 ADAM OGRODZKI
SLA/KS CIESZYN 

1 JAN KOLONDRA
SLA/KS Ak. Sparta Skoczów 

2 FILIP BRONZEL
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

3 PAWEŁ ŚWITAŁA
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

3 MAKSYM KŁOSZEWSKI
MAZ/IKIZAMA JK W-WA 

5 KAMIL KAZANA
ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 
KACPER PYDZIK
MAZ/UKS SameJudo Ząbki 
KRZYSZTOF ŚLEDŹ
MLP/Judo King Wieliczka 

29

KOWALSKI MATEUSZ

MICHALAK WOJTEK
SLA/KS Kejza Team Rybnik 

MAZ/UKJ CHAMPION W-WA 

ŚWITAŁA PAWEŁ
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

33

39

41

KAZANA KAMIL
ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

SIENKIEWICZ RYSZARD
MAZ/HATO JUDO W-WA 

34

PYDZIK

OGRODZKI

PYDZIK

OGRODZKI
11s1 - 00s1 [0:44] 

PYDZIK KACPER

00 - 10 [1:20] 

ŻEMŁA PATRYK
SLA/Polonia Rybnik 

35

40

42
KOŁODZIEJCZYK ADAM
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

36

V37

ŚWITAŁA PAWEŁ

1

MICHALAK WOJTEK

JAGIEŁLO KRYSTIAN
MAZ/UKJ CHAMPION W-WA 

SWI/KS KUZUSHI Kielce 

2

KOWALSKI MATEUSZ

KOLONDRA JAN
SLA/KS Kejza Team Rybnik 

SLA/KS Ak. Sparta Skoczów 

17

30

ŚLEDŹ KRZYSZTOF

ZABOROWSKI PIOTR
MLP/Judo King Wieliczka 

POM/UKJ Wataha Gdynia 

31

PYDZIK KACPER

KOMAR IHOR
MAZ/UKS SameJudo Ząbki 

PKR/UKJ Millenium RZ. 

32

OGRODZKI ADAM

WOŚ MATEUSZ
SLA/KS CIESZYN 

POM/TS Judo Gryf Słupsk 

00 - 10 [2:00] 

10s1 - 00 [0:56] 

00s3 - 10s1 {2:04] 

10 - 00s2 [2:34] 

01s1 - 00 [3:33] 

01s1 - 00s2 [3:00] 

01s2 - 00 [546:05] 

10 - 00 [0:35] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

10s1 - 00 [0:36] 

KOLONDRA

PIETRZYK

11 - 00 [0:30] 

3

PIETRZYK MICHAŁ

JANOWSKI ANTONI
SLA/KSJ Czechowice-Dz. 

LDZ/AZS Łódź 

4

ŚWITAŁA PAWEŁ

WOJTOWICZ MICHAŁ
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

POM/UKS Opty Gdynia 

18

8

25

9

24

10 - 00 [0:20] 

ŚWITAŁA

25

ZABOROWSKI

00s1 - 10 [2:11] 

KŁOSZEWSKI

SIENKIEWICZ
10s2 - 01s2 [4:55]

5

KAŁEK KACPER

ZABOROWSKI PIOTR
WLP/UKS Junior Lipno 

POM/UKJ Wataha Gdynia 

6

ŚLEDŹ KRZYSZTOF

KŁOSZEWSKI MAKSYM
MLP/Judo King Wieliczka 

MAZ/IKIZAMA JK W-WA 

19

4

29

13

20

00 - 10 [0:53] 

KŁOSZEWSKI

SIENKIEWICZ

00s1 - 11 [1:39] 

7

JUSKOWIAK MARCIN

SIENKIEWICZ RYSZARD
WLP/AZS OŚ  Poznań 

MAZ/HATO JUDO W-WA 

8

OSTAFIN MILAN

KOPERWAS JAN
MLP/TG Sokół Myślenice 

MAZ/UKJ Ryś W-WA 

20

5

28

12

21

00 - 01 [5:22] 

KOPERWAS

26

00s2 - 10 [1:43] 

37

KOLONDRA
10 - 00 [1:13]

00 - 01s1 [3:00] 

BRONZEL

00 - 10 [3:16] 

BRONZEL

ŻEMŁA
10 - 00s2 [6:36]

KAZANA
10s1 - 00 [1:06]

9

BRONZEL FILIP

PYDZIK KACPER
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

MAZ/UKS SameJudo Ząbki 

10

SARWAS TOMASZ

KOMAR IHOR
MAZ/UKJ CHAMPION W-WA 

PKR/UKJ Millenium RZ. 

21

2

31

15

18

10 - 00 [0:37] 

KOMAR

ŻEMŁA

10 - 00s1 [2:50] 

11

ŻEMŁA PATRYK

LANG KACPER
SLA/Polonia Rybnik 

K-P/LKS Szubinianka 

12

NAKIELNY JAKUB

WIĘCKOWSKI JULIAN
MLP/MOSiR Tuchów 

MAZ/UKJ Ryś W-WA 

22

7

26

10

23

10 - 00 [1:33] 

NAKIELNY

27

KAZANA

10 - 00 [0:07] 

KAZANA

KOŁODZIEJCZYK
00 - 10 [0:23]

13

KAZANA KAMIL

OGRODZKI ADAM
ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

SLA/KS CIESZYN 

14

WOŚ MATEUSZ

ZAMOJSKI DOMINIK
POM/TS Judo Gryf Słupsk 

LDZ/UKS Arashi Łódź 

23

3

30

14

19

10 - 00 [1:04] 

WOŚ

BŁACHNIO

00 - 11 [1:26] 

15

BŁACHNIO BORYS

KORZEŃ KSAWERY
MAZ/WKS Gwardia W-WA 

MAZ/HATO JUDO W-WA 

16

KASZTELAN SZYMON

KOŁODZIEJCZYK ADAM
SLA/UKS Grizzly Koszęcin 

SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

24

6

27

11

22

10 - 00 [0:40] 

KOŁODZIEJCZYK

28

10 - 00 [0:19] 

38

BRONZEL
10s1 - 00 [2:04]

01s2 - 00 [3:00] 

43

KOLONDRA JAN

01s1 - 00 [3:00]

A 

JAN 
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KŁOSZEWSKI 
MAKSYM 

S.
Fu
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SLA/KS Ak. Sparta Skoczów 

SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 
BRONZEL FILIP

SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

MAZ/UKS SameJudo Ząbki 

KŁOSZEWSKI MAKSYM
MAZ/IKIZAMA JK W-WA 

B 


